146
ㆍ�Fan and louvers integrated in a single cabinet for ease of
handling and installation
ㆍ�Compared to conventional large diameter duct, height of the
fan lowered by diversely distributed fan; thus, possible to be
installed on the ceiling
ㆍ�Construction fee reduced due to unnecessary separate room
for fan

V-BELT
∮3 220/380
1.5 2
98~147 10~15 7500 148p
DIRECT 1.12 1.5
ASHF-10000
V-BELT
∮3 220/380 2.2 3 98~147 10~15 10000 149p
DIREC)
ASHF-15000
V-BELT
∮3 220/380
2.2 3
98~147 10~15 15000 150p
DIRECT 3.7 5
ASHF-20000 V-BELT ∮3 220/380 3.7 5 98~147 10~15 20000
151p
ASHF-25000 V-BELT ∮3 220/380 5.5 7.5 98~147 10~15 25000
ASHF-30000 V-BELT ∮3 220/380 7.5 10 98~147 10~15 30000
152p
ASHF-35000 V-BELT ∮3 220/380 7.5 10 98~147 10~15 35000
ASHF-40000 V-BELT ∮3 220/380 7.5 10 98~147 10~15 45000
153p
ASHF-45000 V-BELT ∮3 220/380 7.5 10 98~147 10~15 45000
ASHF-50000 V-BELT ∮3 220/380 11 15 98~147 10~15 50000 154p
C
R
O
SS